
INTERDISTRICT SETTLEMENT FUND 

Summary of transactions for week ended,. 1941 : % S* V • * 

1 ; T % — :—:— A- CU.OX fl 1, 

Reserve 
Bank 

-Ucl_LctiIV v 

statement 
April 9, 194% ' 

* Z r , ^ / ^ - . 

fransit Clearings 
s e t t l e m e n t 53 

F. R. Note Clearings 
A- CU.OX fl 1, 

Reserve 
Bank 

-Ucl_LctiIV v 

statement 
April 9, 194% ' 

* Z r , ^ / ^ - . 

Debits '= Credits Debits Credits 

B—812 
April 17, 1941 

Transfers for Government Account 

Debits Credits 

New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 
Total 

6,333,990,4# 
728,627,1#: 9% 
825,883,0^32 

.. 681,530,004.67 
187,857,048.32 
202,447,734.12 

303,303,509^4; V&2,897,415.45 
207,687,015.37 

1,506,012,530.43 
208,150,493.86 
151,045,666.54 
225,773,284.67 
191,682,092.96 
648.028.114.72 

98,199,047.72 
338,963,042.14 
137,398,976.29 
57,332,653.83 
113,724,299.31 
97,498,771.24 
89.512.621.82 

6,37,779,980.65 
161,395,976.68 
250,449,170.10 
157,956,175.37 
84,761,426.25 
370,601,356.52 
135,849,748.77 
47,924,397.20 
102,204,407.09 
92,280,830.41 
85.119.780.61 

1,249,000.00 
2,836,500.00 
1,173,500.00 
1,489,000.00 
1,135,000.00 
644,000.00 

1,581,000.00 
655,000.00 
536,000.00 
700,000.00 
389,000.00 
682,000.00 

$ 826,000.00 

l,06o, 
3,046,500.00 

,500.00 
553 ,000 .00 
870,000.00 

2 , 0 3 6 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 
2,188,000.00 

90,000.00 

873,000.00 
832,000.00 
687̂ 000.00 

$ 10,000,000.00 
90,000,000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 
Bank 

12,019,835,805.80 2,334,239,489.04 2,334,239,489.04 13,070,000.00 13,070,000.00 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00 

Withdrawals Deposits 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphi a 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$ 20,000,000.00 
10,000,000.00 
10,000,000.00 
3,548,295.00 
1,000,000.00 

1 0 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 
2,000,000.00 

Balances in fund at 
close of business 
April 16. 1941 

Transit G 
Loss 

.earin/js 

$15,000,000.00 

$ 650,267,544.38 
6,240,450,447.63 
692,061,116.35 
869,400,180.30 
307,097,269.09 
205.641.393.90 

1,598,257,844.81 
206,036,266.34 
139.101.409.91 
224,426,392.45 
186,907,152.13 
658,640,493.51 

Gain 
$ 8,961,634.74 

26,461,071.64 

4,941,240.08 
13,437,621.47 

1,549,227.52 
9,408,256.63 
11,519,892.22 
5,217,940.83 
4,392,841.21 

Combined Clearings and Transfers 
Loss | Gain 

6,249,975.98 

48,001,435.98 

3 1 , 6 3 8 , 3 1 4 . 3 8 

$ 19,304,634.74 
83,540,024.02 
26,566,071.64 

2,045,621,47 

9,944,256.63 
1,346,892.22 
4,774,940.83 
4,387,841.21 

$47,065,435.98 
4793,759.92 

92,245,314.38 
7,885,772.48 

56,543,295.00 15,000,000.00 11,978,287,510.80 85,889,726.34 85,889,726.34 151,990.282.76 
BOARD OF GOVERNORS 

OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYST2. 
DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS 

151,990,282. 76 

™ ~ \ 

$10,000,000.00 
10,000,000.00 
6 0 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 
10,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 
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FEDERAL RESERVE AGENTST FUND 

Summary of transactions for week ended April 16, 1941 April 17, 194i 

Federal 
Reserve 
Agent at 

Balance 
last 

statement 
Aoril 9. 1941 

Withdrawals 
(transfers 

to 
bank) 

Deposits 
(transfers 

from 
bank) 

Balance at 
close of 
business 

Aoril 16. 1941 

Boston t 530,000,000.00 — — $ 20,000,000.00 & 550,000,000.00 

New York 1,230,000-000.00 — 10,000,000.00 1,240,000,000.00 

Philadelphia 450,000,000.00 — 10,000,000.00 460,000,000.00 

Cleveland 593,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 596,000,000.00 

Richmond 325,000,000.00 — — — 3 2 5 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 

Atlanta 230,000,000.00 — 2 3 0 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 

Chicago 580,000,000.00 — — - 580,000,000.00 

St. Louis 249,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 259,000,000.00 

Minneapolis 169,000,000.00 — 2 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 171,000,000.00 

Kansas City 225,000,000.00 — — 225,000,000.00 

Dallas 116,000,000.00 — 116,000,000.00 

San Francisco 579,000,000.00 — — 579,000,000.00 

Total 5,276,000,000.00 55,000,000.00 5,331,000,000.00 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 
DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS 
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